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1698-1
1038-2
1446-2
1753-1
1618-1
1090-1
1446-3
1618-3
1460-2
1618-4
1567-1
1618-2
1618-6
1724-3
1187-3
1735-1
1719-1
1503-3
1210-1
1621-3
1053-2
1724-4
1123-1
1618-5
1588-1
1560-1
1603-2
1891-1

Show Item Report

2021 NJSS - Hereford (Show Id: 219)

Exhibitor

Deegan Sheldon, IN
Haley Beaman, IN
Mallory Liles, OH
Allison Stoner, MD
Malia Quesenberry, OH
Brooklee Bussing, IN
Mallory Liles, OH

Malia Quesenberry, OH
Aiden Look, IL

Malia Quesenberry, OH
Reagan Myers, IN
Malia Quesenberry, OH
Malia Quesenberry, OH
Jake Sollner, KS

Kipton Edie, IN
Grayden Sproull, OH
Ava Smolkovich, IL
Kian McWherter, IN
Kamy Fargo, WI
Summer Rake, WI
Jennifer Bittner, OH
Jake Sollner, KS

Emery Cragen, IN
Malia Quesenberry, OH
Courtney Sparks, OH
Sarah Murphy, GA

Karl Ross Pohle, GA
Aspen Zedeker, OH

Class Name

Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 1 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
Class 2 Hereford Gilts
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